MILTECHTM 9012C-105
Compact, Military-Grade, Managed 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet
Router/Switch With Cisco® IOS® - XE 8000V
Networking
Products
Ask us about our complete line of power and networking products.
7 Field Lane • Belmont, NH 03220 • 1.603.267.8865
sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com

A
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-9012C-105 Compact, Military-Grade, Managed 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Router/Switch
2-CBL9012C005J1 Cable for M9012C-105 J 1 Maintenance
2-CBL9012C005J2 Cable for M9012C-105 J 2 WAN
2-CBL9012C005J3 Cable for M9012C-105 J 3 LAN
24-008928 F.O Cable, Tacbeam Plug to LC duplex – J 4
2-CBL9012C005J5 Cable for M9012C-105 J 5 LAN 1-4
2-CBL9012C005J6 Cable for M9012C-105 J 6 LAN 5-8
2-CBL9012C005J7 Cable for M9012C-105 J 7 LAN 9-12
2-CBL9012C005J8 Power Cable for M9012C-105 J 8
04122026